© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 8
Cisco UCS X440p PCIe Node
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 8
-
Contents

X-Fabric modules  Cisco UCS X9416 X-Fabric modules for X9508 chassis
Cisco Intersight  Intersight Managed Mode (minimum Essentials license per server)
Ordering information
Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco UCS X440p PCIe Node.
Table 3. Ordering information
Part number Description
UCSX-M6-MLB UCSX M6 Modular Server and CHASSIS MLB
UCSX-M7-MLB UCSX M7 Modular Server and CHASSIS MLB
UCSX-440P-U Cisco UCS X-Series Gen4 PCIe node within MLB
UCSX-440P Cisco UCS X-Series Gen4 PCIe node within UCS X210c config
UCSX-GPU-L4 NVIDIA L4 Tensor Core, 70W, 24GB
UCSX-GPU-L40 NVIDIA L40, PASSIVE, 300W, 48GB
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 6 of 8
-
Part number Description
UCSX-GPU-L40S NVIDIA L40S, PASSIVE, 350W, 48GB
UCSX-GPU-H100-80 NVIDIA H100, PASSIVE, 350W, 80GB
UCSX-GPU-H100-NVL NVIDIA H100 NVL, PASSIVE, 400W, 94GB
UCSX-GPU-T4-16 NVIDIA T4 PCIE 75W 16GB
UCSX-GPU-A16 NVIDIA A16 PCIE 250W 4X16GB
UCSX-GPU-A40 TESLA A40 RTX, PASSIVE, 300W, 48GB
UCSX-GPU-A100-80 TESLA A100, PASSIVE, 300W, 80GB
UCSX-GPU-FLEX140 Intel GPU Flex 140, Gen4x8, HHHL, 75W PCIe
UCSX-GPU-FLEX170 Intel GPU Flex 170, Gen4x16, HHFL, 150W PCIe
UCSX-RIS-A-440P Riser A for 1x dual slot GPU per riser, X440p PCIe node (FHFL GPUs)
UCSX-RIS-B-440P Riser B for 2x single slot GPUs per riser, X440p PCIe node (HHHL GPUs)
For information about installing or upgrading your server, see the Hardware Installation Guide.
For ordering information, see the X440p spec sheet.
Warranty information
The Cisco UCS X440p PCIe Node has a three-year Next-Business-Day (NBD) hardware warranty and a 90-day